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428572 01/29/1977

BF 5'08''170

10/30/2025

3:18 AM

Yes

MONROE, MONICA MICHELLE

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

01735465 09/17/1996

WF 5'03''220

10/30/2025

4:43 AM

Yes

HAMILTON, JENNIFER L

SPD ILLEGAL USE OF A WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1567533 02/28/2000

BF 5'04''120

10/30/2025

9:46 AM

Yes

STRONG, KATHLEEN T

SMO CRIM/TRESPASS Not Set2025KS09073-1/Criminal

01734364 11/17/1991

BF 5'00''170

10/30/2025

10:00 AM

Yes

MCCLINTON, LATANYA M

SMO SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TS00956-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS00956-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS00956-2/Criminal

1254931 03/15/1995

BM 5'07''160

10/30/2025

11:08 AM

Yes

GOODE, CAVISIA ISIAH

SPD VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDERS Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

590155 06/28/1992

BM 5'04''220

10/30/2025

3:43 PM

Yes

STRICKLIN, QUINTIN M

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS05327-2/Criminal

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS05327-2/Criminal

Failure to register a vehicle Not Set2025TS10173-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS10173-1/Criminal

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS05838-2/Criminal

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not Set2023KS05838-2/Criminal

Driver's license, No Driver's License, DL Not Set2025TS10173-1/Criminal

OBEDIENCE TO AND REQUIRED TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES Not Set2025TS10173-1/Criminal
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1111107 01/31/1994

BM 6'01''180

10/30/2025

4:15 PM

Yes

LOWERY, JATARIUS

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

478254 07/03/1980

BF 5'08''175

10/30/2025

7:05 PM

Yes

ONEAL, SHONTRAIL

SMO NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS05476-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS05476-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS05476-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS00956-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS00956-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2025TS00956-1/Criminal

487637 02/03/1979

BM 5'06''155

10/30/2025

8:00 PM

Yes

JENKINS, HARRY T

SPD FUGITIVE FROM LOUISIANA STATE PROBATION & PAROLE Not SetW722587580/Probation and Parole State

01735466 05/17/1989

BF 5'00''115

10/30/2025

11:56 PM

Yes

SABBATH, RONESHA O

SPD NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2025TS04472-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS04472-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 10

Total Inmates: 10
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